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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

Num
3151
3068
3224
3125
3160
3066
3037
3246
3008
3221
3075
3119
3007
3058
3084
3122
3198
3038
3009
3159
3251
3165
3087
3006
3204
3108

3187
3216
3118
3078
3214
3090
3206
3208
3124

3071
3243

Atleta

LUCCA RORATO LEITE
EDILSON DOS SANTOS
RONALDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
JOAO VITOR DIAS MIADA
LUZALDO CREMM VIEIRA
DIEGO GONCALVES FERRAZ
BRUNO CARVALHO LIMA
WELLINGTON NUNES SILVA
ALEX SILVA

RODRIGO CONTI COSTA
EDUARDO CAMARA SANTOS
JAXCLEITON ALVES

ALEX LOPES BARBOSA

CLOVIS VAZ COELHO
EVERTON SILVA

JOAO BATISTA ABADIO
NILSON MASSAO OKAGAWA
BRUNO FERREIRA
ALEXSANDRO COLETA FERREIRA
LUIZ SALES DE OLIVEIRA

ZE

MARCELO MEDEIROS MATTEI
FABIO VIEIRA

ALESSANDRO MARTINS DE LIMA
PETER VICENTAINER

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FERRETE
BITTENCOURT

MATHEUS IWANAGA FERNANDES
RICARDO GIOVANI

JAKSON CALDEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIEZER ANTONIO DA SILVA
REINALDO DIAS ESPINDOLA
FELIPE CREMM

PIETRO PELEGI VASSOLLER
RAFAEL NOGUEIRA ALVES

JOAO PAULO FEIJO PINHEIRO DOS
SANTOS

EDMILSON GOMES SANTOS
VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

C.

Equipe

Tempo
00:15:42
00:16:55
00:18:05
00:18:08
00:20:38
00:20:38
00:21:02
00:21:51
00:22:06
00:22:10
00:22:21
00:22:23
00:22:31
00:22:47
00:23:10
00:23:41
00:23:57
00:24:06
00:24:41
00:24:44
00:24:50
00:25:15
00:25:38
00:26:04
00:26:22
00:26:45

00:26:46
00:26:47
00:26:49
00:26:56
00:27:40
00:28:46
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:29:08

00:29:40
00:30:02
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39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

3211
3051
3026
3202
3074
3227
3072
3158
3170
3137
3219
3169

3073
3135
3126
3171
3253
3039
3144
3016
3218
3069
3032
3213
3089

RAPHAEL AGUIAR

CICERO MENDONCA

ANDRE VASSOLLER

PAULO HENRIQUE ZARDO
EDUARDO BIANCHI DE OLIVEIRA
RUBENS DE ARAUJO BRANDAO
EDSON CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS SANTANA
MARCOS GARCIA

KLEBER PIMENTEL GALDINO
RODNEI DELLANINA BALDINI

MARCO ANTONIO ROLIM AYRES
GAMEIRO

EDSON JOSE GONCALVES

KAUAN FERREIRA

JORGE LUIZ DAMACENA SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS SILVA SANTOS
RICARDO

BRUNO MORAES LOURENCO
LEANDRO FERREIRA

AMAURI DA SILVA SALES

ROBERTO IWANAGA FERNANDES
EDIMILSON BATISTA DE CARVALHO
APARECIDO DONIZETE COSTA JUNIOR
REGIS BOQUINO

FELIPE AUGUSTO ROIM LOMBISANI
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

00:30:23
00:30:29
00:31:20
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:33:00
00:33:26
00:33:48
00:34:55
00:35:18
00:36:03
00:36:04

00:37:04
00:37:06
00:37:21
00:37:23
00:37:25
00:38:08
00:38:31
00:38:31
00:39:14
00:39:40
00:39:46
00:40:00
00:40:49



